(866) 588-1750
w w w . p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o m
s a l e s @ p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o mspecifications are subject to change without notice
CLICK HERE TO REQUEST
PRICE | DELIVERY | SAMPLE | SUPPORT
Western/Midwest Region
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA  95054

LED: Some models†
Total Power: 160 W
Efficiency: Up to 90%†
Minimum Load: No load†
Over / Under Shoot: Maximum 10% at turn-on
Overvoltage Protection: On all main outputs
Overpower Protection: Protected / Auto-recovery
Short Circuit Protection: All outputs protected
against short circuit
Thermal Shutdown: Protected against
overtemperature conditions
A Qualstar   Company
A Qualstar   Company
XL160-05DC 400083-01-8 V1 5 ±3 32.0 50 mV
XL160-05DC CS 400080-02-4 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL160-12DC 400083-03-6 V1 12 ±3 13.3 120 mV
XL160-12DC CS 400080-03-2 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL160-15DC 400083-04-4 V1 15 ±3 10.7 150 mV
XL160-15DC CS 400080-04-0 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL160-24DC 400083-05-1 V1 24 ±3 6.7 240 mV
XL160-24DC CS 400080-05-7 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL160-48DC 400083-06-9 V1 48 ±3 3.3 480 mV
XL160-48DC CS 400080-06-5 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL160-54DC 400083-07-7 V1 54 ±3 2.9 540 mV
XL160-54DC CS 400080-09-9 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
XL160-56DC 400083-08-5 V1 56 ±3 2.8 560 mV
XL160-56DC CS 400080-10-7 V2 12 ±5 1.0 120 mV
V1 3.3 ±3 15.0 50 mV
XL160-1DC 400080-01-6
V2 5 ±4 20.0 50 mV